Tariff Guide - Non-Resident

®
$PATRONUS

The list of fees and charges are applicable to:
1.Mauritius Global Business entities

2.Non-resident individuals

3.0verseas incorporated entities

Effective date — 02 September 2024

Inward Remittances

Electronic Transfers/ Incoming swifts
Cheque / Draft Collection

Compliance fee on complex transactions

Outward Remittances

Transfers within BPL

Manual / Signed wires (Single and Bulk)

Single

Internet Banking

Bulk

Swift transfers received post cut off time (late payment fee)

Payment instructions for which incoming swifts are received
post cut off

Free of charge (Full credit of amount received)

USD 50 plus courier charges of USD 30 and any additional bank charges
which may be levied by intermediary banks

As per arrangement

Free

0.2% of the transfer amount (min USD 50 and max
USD 100), excluding overseas/ intermediary bank
charges

0.2% of the transfer amount (min USD 30 and max USD
65), excluding overseas/ intermediary bank charges

MUR denominated — MUR 125 per bank
FCY denominated - 0.2% (min USD 30, max USD 65)
excluding overseas/ intermediary bank charges

USD 150 or subject to arrangement (plus normal
charges for Manual/ IB remittances)

USD 150 or subject to arrangement (plus normal
charges for Manual/ 1B remittances)
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Outward Remittances

Compliance fee on complex transactions
Investigation [ Query / Amendment request on Transfer

Overseas charges, where the ordering customer incurs all
charges ("OUR’)

Manual / Signed

wires
Transfer to other local banks

(MACCS)

Internet Banking
Bank Drafts Issuance
Cancellation of Bank Draft
Swift message
Auditors report
Bank reference |/ Account confirmation letter

Monthly service charge/folio charge for Current Account in
MUR

Escrow Account Service fee

Onboarding of Specialised Financial Licence Entities

oy
$rpaTRONUS

As per arrangement
UsD 50

USD 35 [ EUR 35 [ GBP 35 in transaction currency +
foreign Bank charges as applicable

MUR 125 per transaction

MUR 75 per transaction
uUsD 50
uUsD 50
usD 25
USD 200
usD 50

As per Resident tariff guide

Subject to arrangement

Subject to arrangement
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